FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
Practice 2 18-Jun-22 11:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:00:25
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(12) Daniel Syazwan
(8) Airel Marzuki 1 1:54.288 +57.794 11:03:32.657
1 59.591 +5.023 11:02:56.104 2 57.255 +0.761 11:04:29.912
2 58.124 +3.556 11:03:54.228 3 1:52.617 +56.123 11:06:22.529
3 55.183 +0.615 11:04:49.411 4 56.494 11:07:19.023
4 57.689 +3.121 11:05:47.100 5 2:48.807 +1:52.313 11:10:07.830
5 54.732 +0.164 11:06:41.832 6 2:50.502 +1:54.008 11:12:58.332
6 57.372 +2.804 11:07:39.204 7 56.627 +0.133 11:13:54.959
7 55.146 +0.578 11:08:34.350
8 54.568 11:09:28.918 (10) Qayyim Razin
9 56.368 +1.800 11:10:25.286 1 58.843 +1.877 11:03:59.908
10 56.240 +1.672 11:11:21.526 2 56.966 11:04:56.874
11 2:43.741 +1:49.173 11:14:05.267 3 2:46.365 +1:49.399 11:07:43.239
12 1:51.680 +57.112 11:15:56.947 4 7:21.503 +6:24.537 11:15:04.742
(7) Agil Ramadhan (13) Fatihah Balgis
1 58.079 +3.484 11:01:59.844 1 1:04.352 +6.246 11:01:56.149
2 56.743 +2.148 11:02:56.587 2 59.769 +1.663 11:02:55.918
3 57.514 +2.919 11:03:54.101 3 59.681 +1.575 11:03:55.599
4 55.226 +0.631 11:04:49.327 4 1:01.395 +3.289 11:04:56.994
5 55.505 +0.910 11:05:44.832 5 59.003 +0.897 11:05:55.997
6 55.514 +0.919 11:06:40.346 6 58.106 11:06:54.103
7 58.911 +4.316 11:07:39.257 7 1:00.786 +2.680 11:07:54.889
8 55.257 +0.662 11:08:34.514 8 2:02.716 +1:04.610 11:09:57.605
9 54.595 11:09:29.109 9 1:00.691 +2.585 11:10:58.296
10 56.281 +1.686 11:10:25.390 10 1:00.802 +2.696 11:11:59.098
1 55.717 +1.122 11:11:21.107 1 1:02.188 +4.082 11:13:01.286
12 56.963 +2.368 11:12:18.070 12 3:01.003 +2:02.897 11:16:02.289
13 56.628 +2.033 11:13:14.698
14 54.860 +0.265 11:14:09.558 (5) Qasha Irfan
15 54.809 +0.214 11:15:04.367 1 1:04.836 +5.756 11:01:30.261
16 54.781 +0.186 11:15:59.148 2 1:00.512 +1.432 11:02:30.773
3 59.590 +0.510 11:03:30.363
(9) Shazrel Agief 4 59.914 +0.834 11:04:30.277
1 55.982 +1.319 11:02:31.039 5 59.464 +0.384 11:05:29.741
2 55.527 +0.864 11:03:26.566 6 1:00.110 +1.030 11:06:29.851
3 57.412 +2.749 11:04:23.978 7 59.788 +0.708 11:07:29.639
4 55.646 +0.983 11:05:19.624 8 59.891 +0.811 11:08:29.530
5 56.029 +1.366 11:06:15.653 9 59.259 +0.179 11:09:28.789
6 55.003 +0.340 11:07:10.656 10 59.080 11:10:27.869
7 55.329 +0.666 11:08:05.985 1 1:00.516 +1.436 11:11:28.385
8 55.284 +0.621 11:09:01.269 12 1:00.408 +1.328 11:12:28.793
9 58.069 +3.406 11:09:59.338 13 1:01.218 +2.138 11:13:30.011
10 59.158 +4.495 11:10:58.496 14 1:00.986 +1.906 11:14:30.997
1 56.958 +2.295 11:11:55.454 15 1:02.200 +3.120 11:15:33.197
12 54.663 11:12:50.117
13 56.121 +1.458 11:13:46.238 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
14 55.259 +0.596 11:14:41.497 1 1:03.368 +3.140 11:02:39.126
15 55.148 +0.485 11:15:36.645 2 1:03.568 +3.340 11:03:42.694
3 2:07.695 +1:07.467 11:05:50.389
(33) Giovanni Gani 4 5:11.168 +4:10.940 11:11:01.557
1 58.999 +3.565 11:01:57.217 5 1:00.228 11:12:01.785
2 59.690 +4.256 11:02:56.907 6 4:05.227 +3:04.999 11:16:07.012
3 1:54.616 +59.182 11:04:51.523
4 3:44.856 +2:49.422 11:08:36.379 (11) Fahim Naufal
5 1:52.337 +56.903 11:10:28.716 1 1:08.550 +8.010 11:02:16.510
6 55.434 11:11:24.150 2 1:04.159 +3.619 11:03:20.669
7 56.478 +1.044 11:12:20.628 3 1:03.051 +2.511 11:04:23.720
8 56.866 +1.432 11:13:17.494 4 1:00.540 11:05:24.260
9 55.463 +0.029 11:14:12.957 5 1:59.675 +59.135 11:07:23.935
6 1:58.318 +57.778 11:09:22.253
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